Features
TDW’s PIG-SIG® V Scraper Passage Indicator
is a device installed at prescribed intervals on
pipelines to detect the passage of a pig or sphere.
Most common passage indicators function by
extending a unidirectional or bidirectional trigger
into pipelines through a welded fitting or nipple
that has been tapped. When a pig passes an

 Plug Assembly Option
 0 = 316 Stainless Steel Omnidirectional
Order Information
   0 4 - 3 8 0 0  -        X X X X  -  S u f f i x *
Indicator Assembly
Indicator Option
0 = Flag with Manual Reset
1 = Electrical with Auto Reset
2 = Flag/Electrical Combined
Shaft Assembly
Shaft Option
0 = Nonextended
1 = 12” Extension
2 = 24” Extension
3 = 36” Extension
4 = 48” Extension
5 = 60” Extension
6 = 72” Extension
7 = 84” Extension
8 = 96” Extension
9 = 108” Extension
Omnidirectional
5110.003.01 - p2PIG-SIG ® V Scraper Passage Indicators
TDW Pigging Products      P.O. Box 1121      Tulsa, Oklahoma  74101-1121      918-447-5400      Fax: 918-664-7091      www.tdwilliamson.com
Data subject to change without notice. / Dimensions not for construction unless certified. / ® Registered trademark of T. D. Williamson, Inc. in the United States and foreign countries / TM Trademark of T. D. Williamson, Inc. in the United States and foreign countries / © Copyright 2008. All rights reserved T. D. Williamson, Inc. / Printed in USA
Extended Indicator
Flag Indicator Assembly
Electrical Indicator
Assembly
Flag/Electrical Indicator
Assembly
Order Information
        O-Ring Material
 Material Option
 0 = Explosive Decompression & Extrusion Resistant Viton
 1 = Buna-N (Low Temp)
 2 = Neoprene
 3 = EPDM
 4 = Kalrez
 5 = Buna
“SUFFIX” Pipe Size
Pipe Pipe Wall Nipple
Size Thickness Length Suffix
 6” & Up .250 to .500 4.000 -51
 6” & Up .501 to .750 3.750 -52
 6” & Up .751 to 1.000 3.500 -53
 6” & Up 1.001 to 1.250 3.250 -54
 6” & Up 1.251 to 1.500 3.000 -55
 6” & Up 1.501 to 1.750 2.750 -56
 6” & Up .125 to .249 4.250 -64
 4” .189 to .375 4.125 -01
 4” .125 to .188 4.250 -03
 5” .189 to .375 4.125 -12
 5” .125 to .188 4.250 -13
 5” .563 to .750 3.750 -20
  Less Nipple  -99
* Please indicate if protection for environmentally harsh conditions is required.
   0 4 - 3 8 0 0  -        X X X X  -  S u f f i x *
is a PIG-SIG with a flag indicator,
12” extended shaft for 6” and larger
pipe with .250” to .500” wall.
5” & Smaller Pipe             6” & Larger Pipe
Length Length
Example: 04-3800-0100-51
PIG-SIG ® V Scraper Passage Indicators 5110.003.01 - p3
THREAD-O-RING™ Nipple part number:
00-1023-0333-SUFFIX